VICTOR ATIYEH

GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE

August 1981

Saturday, August 1 & Sunday, August 2:
Days of Rest!

Monday, August 3:
No Open House

Tuesday, August 4:
No Open House

Wednesday, August 5:
10:00 DEDICATION: Georgia Pacific Research Center - Cottage Grove

Thursday, August 6:
No Open House

ATTEND: Benton County Fair
ATTEND: Yambhill County Fair

Friday, August 7:

12:30 Open House

6:00 ATTEND: OSU/U of O Athletic Dept. Governor's Kickoff Dinner -
Portland, Jantzen Beach Red Lion

Saturday, August 8 & Sunday, August 9:

Monday, August 10:

12:30 Open House

7:00 SPEECH: Western States Association of Agriculture - Portland,
Jantzen Beach Thunderbird

Tuesday, August 11:
12:30 Open House
5:00 ATTEND: Atiyeh Bros. Board Meeting - Portland

Wednesday, August 12:
12:30 Open House

Thursday, August 13:
No Open House

Friday, August 14:
No Open House




Saturday, August 15 & Sunday, August 16:
ATTEND: Annual Staff Picnic
ATTEND: Washington County Fair

Monday, August 17:
12:30 Open House

Tuesday, August 18:
No Open House

Wednesday, August 19:
No Open House

ATTEND: Lane County Fair

Thursday, August 20:
&0080 VISIT: Youth Leadership Camp - Camp Rilea
. DEDICATION & REMARKS: Clackamas Fish Hatchery - Clackamas

Friday, August 21:
12:30 Open House

Saturday, August 22:
All Day Trip up the Columbia Gorge hosted by Governor and Mrs. Speliman of

the state of Washington

Sunday, August 23:
Day of Rest!

Monday, August 24:
No Open House

Tuesday, August 25:
12:30 Open House

Wednesday, August 26:
12:30 Open House

Thursday, August 27 through Sunday, August 30:
DEDICATION: Medal of Honor Grove - Valley Forge, Pennsylvania




